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TR4501TR 100 DERB 7 736 507 317 5
TR4501TR 120 DERB 7 736 507 449 5
TR4501TR 30 DERB 7 736 507 313 5
TR4501TR 50 DERB 7 736 507 314 5
TR4501TR 70 DERB 7 736 507 315 5
TR4501TR 80 DERB 7 736 507 316 5
TR5501iTR 100 DERB 7 736 507 321 7
TR5501iTR 120 DERB 7 736 507 450 7
TR5501iTR 50 DERB 7 736 507 318 7
TR5501iTR 70 DERB 7 736 507 319 7
TR5501iTR 80 DERB 7 736 507 320 7
TR7501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 277 9
TR7501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 441 9
TR7501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 274 9
TR7501T 70 DERB 7 736 507 275 9
TR7501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 276 9
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Onderdelenlijst

TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316
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TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316
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Opmerkingen
1 Paneel HMI - MPP Wit 8 738 745 092 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display 8 738 743 693 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 695 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 696 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 697 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 698 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 699 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 744 049 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 700 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 701 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 702 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 717 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 744 050 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 744 051 ■
5 Pijpschot PE Blauw 8 738 743 704 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Pijpschot PE Donkerblauw 8 738 743 705 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Galvanische isolatie (2x) 8 738 743 706 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Veiligheidsklep 0,8 Mpa 8 738 743 707 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schroef ST6,3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Ophangbeugel (2x) 8 738 743 709 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kabelbevestiging 8 738 743 710 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 711 ■ ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 712 ■ ■ ■
13 Schakel deksel 8 738 743 713 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 ■ ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 ■ ■ ■
15 Anode Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Verwarmingsset 1500W 230V 8 738 744 052 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Afdichtingsrubber 8 738 743 882 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Bevestigingsring, flens 8 738 743 721 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Bevestigingsset (5x) 8 738 743 722 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Netsnoer 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Thermische beveiliging 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Voedingsbord 8 738 743 726 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Temperatuursensor (witte aansluiting) 8 738 743 727 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Temperatuursensor (rode aansluiting) 8 738 743 728 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Aardedraad 8 738 743 729 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Kabel (Temperatuursensor) 8 738 743 730 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Kabel (PCB-relais->temperatuurbegrenzer) 8 738 743 731 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Kabel (PCB-H. Element ) 8 738 743 732 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Verbindingskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Kabel (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Schroef (10 x) 8 738 725 206 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Schroef (10 x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Afdichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Schroef en ring (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
41 Bevestigingshaken 8 755 006 156 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
42 Bevestigingsset 8 755 006 157 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Onderdelenlijst

TR5501iTR 100 DERB       7736507321

TR5501iTR 120 DERB       7736507450

TR5501iTR 50 DERB       7736507318

TR5501iTR 70 DERB       7736507319

TR5501iTR 80 DERB       7736507320
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TR5501iTR 100 DERB       7736507321

TR5501iTR 120 DERB       7736507450

TR5501iTR 50 DERB       7736507318

TR5501iTR 70 DERB       7736507319

TR5501iTR 80 DERB       7736507320
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Opmerkingen
1 Paneel HMI - HPP Wit 8 738 745 094 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektronisch scorebord 8 738 745 095 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 695 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 696 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 697 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 698 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 699 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 700 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 701 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 702 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 717 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 744 051 ■
5 Pijpschot PE Blauw 8 738 743 704 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Pijpschot PE Donkerblauw 8 738 743 705 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Galvanische isolatie (2x) 8 738 743 706 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Veiligheidsklep 0,8 Mpa 8 738 743 707 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schroef ST6,3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Ophangbeugel (2x) 8 738 743 709 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kabelbevestiging 8 738 743 710 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 711 ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 712 ■ ■ ■
13 Schakel deksel 8 738 743 713 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 ■ ■ ■
15 Anode Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Verwarmingsset 1500W 230V 8 738 744 052 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Afdichtingsrubber 8 738 743 882 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Bevestigingsring, flens 8 738 743 721 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Bevestigingsset (5x) 8 738 743 722 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Netsnoer 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Thermische beveiliging 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Voedingsbord 8 738 743 726 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Temperatuursensor (witte aansluiting) 8 738 743 727 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Temperatuursensor (rode aansluiting) 8 738 743 728 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Aardedraad 8 738 743 729 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Kabel (Temperatuursensor) 8 738 743 730 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Kabel (PCB-relais->temperatuurbegrenzer) 8 738 743 731 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Kabel (PCB-H. Element ) 8 738 743 732 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Verbindingskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Kabel (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 WiFi-module 8 738 745 096 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Schroef (10 x) 8 738 725 206 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Schroef (10 x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Afdichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Schroef en ring (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
39 Kabel 8 755 002 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
41 Bevestigingshaken 8 755 006 156 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
42 Bevestigingsset 8 755 006 157 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Onderdelenlijst

TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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Opmerkingen
1 Bedieningspaneel 8 738 743 694 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display 8 738 743 703 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 695 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 696 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 697 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 698 ■
3 Pijp SUS304+PE Wit 8 738 743 699 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 700 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 701 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 702 ■
4 Heetwater afvoerpijp (rood) 8 738 743 716 ■
4 Pijp SUS304+PE Rood 8 738 743 717 ■
5 Pijpschot PE Blauw 8 738 743 704 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Pijpschot PE Donkerblauw 8 738 743 705 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Galvanische isolatie (2x) 8 738 743 706 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Veiligheidsklep 0,8 Mpa 8 738 743 707 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schroef ST6,3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Ophangbeugel (2x) 8 738 743 709 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kabelbevestiging 8 738 743 710 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 711 ■ ■
12 Omslag 8 738 743 712 ■ ■ ■
13 Schakel deksel 8 738 743 713 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 ■ ■
14 Gegolfde slang G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 ■ ■ ■
15 Droog verwarmingselement 1500W 230V SUS3 8 738 743 888 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Flens geëmailleerd, compleet 8 738 743 889 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Elektronische anode DT-286 8 738 743 890 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Back-up anode #18x110 mm 8 738 743 718 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Rubberpakking 8 738 743 719 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Isolerende rubberpakking 8 738 743 720 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Bevestigingsring, flens 8 738 743 721 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Schroevenset element (8x) 8 755 001 015 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Geisoleerde doorvoer (8x) 8 738 743 723 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Netsnoer 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Thermische beveiliging 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Voedingsbord 8 738 743 726 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Temperatuursensor (witte aansluiting) 8 738 743 727 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Temperatuursensor (rode aansluiting) 8 738 743 728 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Aardedraad 8 738 743 729 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Kabel (Temperatuursensor) 8 738 743 730 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Kabel (PCB-relais->temperatuurbegrenzer) 8 738 743 731 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Kabel (PCB-H. Element ) 8 738 743 732 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Verbindingskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Kabel (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Besturingsprint elektrische anode 8 738 743 735 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Kabelboom (elektronische anode) 8 738 743 736 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Schroef (10 x) 8 738 725 206 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Afdichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Onderdelenlijst

TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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Opmerkingen
39 Schroef en ring (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Schroef (10 x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
41 Bevestigingshaken 8 755 006 156 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
42 Bevestigingsset 8 755 006 157 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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